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AS 4051.116 - Wire package holder

Storage for wire packages, suitable for assembly tables and WS 540. Attachment to the wire
station via the vertical mounting stay for the left or right side.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Technical specifications

Material
Color

Supply includes

Note

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight
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AS 4051.116

Left

Storage for wire packages, suitable for assembly tables and WS
540. Attachment to the wire station via the vertical mounting stay
for the left or right side.

Dimensions of wire package holder (W x H x D): 207 x 105 x 207
mm

Storage surface suitable for wire packages with dimensions up to
max. 207 x 207 mm

Carbon steel
RAL 7016

Wire package holder
Assembly components

For the Wire Station WS 540 application, the mounting strut, vertical
(4051.106) is required.

4051.100
4050.150
4050.200
4050.300

1 pc(s).
2



Features

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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2.3

73269098
4028177957381
EC002778
EC002778

36629090



