

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4051.116

Wire package holder

State: 1/23/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AS 4051.116 - Wire package holder

Storage for wire packages, suitable for assembly tables and WS 540. Attachment to the wire station via the vertical mounting stay for the left or right side.



Features

Model No.	AS 4051.116
Version	Left
Product description	Storage for wire packages, suitable for assembly tables and WS 540. Attachment to the wire station via the vertical mounting stay for the left or right side.
Technical specifications	Dimensions of wire package holder (W x H x D): 207 x 105 x 207 mm Storage surface suitable for wire packages with dimensions up to max. 207 x 207 mm
Material	Carbon steel
Color	RAL 7016
Supply includes	Wire package holder Assembly components
Note	For the Wire Station WS 540 application, the mounting strut, vertical (4051.106) is required.
Suitable for Model No.	4051.100 4050.150 4050.200 4050.300
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	2

Features

Gross weight	2.3
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177957381
ETIM 9	EC002778
ETIM 8	EC002778
ECLASS 8.0	36629090
